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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 20 Men, 100m Butterfly 13 years and older
17.5.2025 г. - 11:17 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 50.93 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 RIM (ITA) 23.5.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 51.08 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 Sofia 19.12.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 57.54 Antani IVANOV ETAR2 Sofia 29.6.2013 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 52.51
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. Hristo PETKOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 59.03 587 R 27.28 31.75
2. Ugur TASBAS 13 Turkiye 1:04.10 459 29.90 34.20
3. Ali Yahya AVCI 13 Turkiye 1:05.14 437 29.47 35.67
4. Deniz Baray TOZ 13 Turkiye 1:05.46 431 30.93 34.53
5. Ahmet Eymen ERBAS 13 Turkiye 1:05.79 424 30.70 35.09
6. Anil ULUSOY 13 Turkiye 1:06.02 420 30.96 35.06
7. Andrei ABLOVATSKII 14 Moldova 1:06.11 418 30.84 35.27
8. Kurtulus AKGULLU 13 Turkiye 1:06.43 412 30.79 35.64
9. Lupan PATRIC ALEXANDRU 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:06.81 405 30.73 36.08

10. Emir Furkan AGUR 13 Turkiye 1:07.63 390 31.72 35.91
11. Cinar Yavuz YUCE 13 Turkiye 1:08.19 381 31.93 36.26
12. Gokdeniz Tuna OZDEMIR 13 Turkiye 1:08.73 372 30.58 38.15
13. Ali Eren BASER 13 Turkiye 1:09.41 361 31.79 37.62
14. Omer Kayra KURT 13 Turkiye 1:10.20 349 34.41 35.79
15. Poyraz YUKSEL 13 Turkiye 1:10.33 347 33.08 37.25
16. Nikola KOTEV 14 Akulite 1:10.95 338 31.95 39.00
17. Tan CAKIROGLU 13 Turkiye 1:11.04 337 33.77 37.27
18. Yoan DESEV 14 Olimp 1:15.42 281 32.37 43.05
19. Ognyan IVANOV 14 Sprint Sofia 1:16.85 266 34.49 42.36
20. Simeon ZHELEV 13 Akulite 1:28.18 176 39.29 48.89
21. Valentin VOYNOV 13 Briz 1:39.46 122 42.96 56.50

15 - 17 years

1. Chirill LIHODED 17 Moldova 58.21 613 B 26.87 31.34
2. Tuna TURAN 15 Atletik Performans Kulubu 58.89 592 B 27.48 31.41
3. Milko PANCHEV 17 Plovdiv 2019 58.95 590 R 27.50 31.45
4. Mihai RAILEAN 17 Moldova 59.77 566 27.30 32.47
5. Deyan BELOV 17 Olimp 1:01.00 532 27.83 33.17
6. Ursu MARIO 15 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:01.01 532 28.08 32.93
7. Daniel HRISTOV 17 Iris 1:01.10 530 28.05 33.05
8. Ardjan SINDJO 15 Iris 1:01.37 523 28.16 33.21
9. Simeon STOYCHEV 17 Akulite 1:01.84 511 28.72 33.12

10. Stefan-Victor DRAGUSIN 15 Moldova 1:02.01 507 28.68 33.33
11. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 16 Iris 1:02.20 502 28.17 34.03
12. Teodor ATANASOV 16 Akulite 1:05.17 436 29.37 35.80
13. Tanase CATALIN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:06.91 403 29.02 37.89
14. Petar PETROV 15 Levski 1:07.06 400 30.45 36.61
15. Slavyan ATANASOV 16 Torpedo 1:09.27 363 31.78 37.49
16. Martin DENKOV 17 Akulite 1:09.86 354 30.03 39.83
17. Stanimir ILIEV 17 Iris 1:10.17 349 28.71 41.46
18. Ognyan OGNYANOV 15 Briz 1:43.77 108 43.22 1:00.55

Open

1. Ivan MANOLOV 21 Plovdiv 2019 53.22 802 A 24.67 28.55
2. Popescu DENIS 22 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 53.36 795 A 24.56 28.80
3. Viktor HRISTOV 20 Olimpia 54.59 743 A 25.12 29.47
4. Cozma STEFAN 20 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 55.30 715 A 25.83 29.47
5. Ghionu DENIS 21 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 55.83 694 A 26.04 29.79
6. Ghile DRAGOS 21 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 56.83 658 A 25.15 31.68
7. Valerii VDOVIN 19 Moldova 56.90 656 A 25.90 31.00
8. Roman SAVICI 22 Moldova 56.96 654 A 26.05 30.91
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 20, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

9. Egor COVALIOV 21 Moldova 57.07 650 B 26.05 31.02
10. Pavel BATINOV 19 Olimp 57.74 628 B 26.73 31.01
11. Teodor SKUMOV 18 Olimp 58.16 614 B 26.78 31.38
12. Chirill LIHODED 17 Moldova 58.21 613 B 26.87 31.34
13. Andrei TAPIRLUIE 18 Csm Pitesti 58.26 611 B 26.90 31.36
14. Tudor VARTIC 20 Moldova 58.50 603 B 27.02 31.48
15. Boris MILEV 23 Olimpia 58.78 595 B 27.20 31.58
16. Tuna TURAN 15 Atletik Performans Kulubu 58.89 592 B 27.48 31.41
17. Milko PANCHEV 17 Plovdiv 2019 58.95 590 R 27.50 31.45
18. Hristo PETKOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 59.03 587 R 27.28 31.75
19. Simion MATEI 22 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 59.22 582 27.52 31.70
20. Mihail HRISTOV 19 Briz 59.45 575 27.53 31.92
21. Mihai RAILEAN 17 Moldova 59.77 566 27.30 32.47
22. Deyan BELOV 17 Olimp 1:01.00 532 27.83 33.17
23. Ursu MARIO 15 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:01.01 532 28.08 32.93
24. Daniel HRISTOV 17 Iris 1:01.10 530 28.05 33.05
25. Ardjan SINDJO 15 Iris 1:01.37 523 28.16 33.21
26. Simeon STOYCHEV 17 Akulite 1:01.84 511 28.72 33.12
27. Stefan-Victor DRAGUSIN 15 Moldova 1:02.01 507 28.68 33.33
28. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 16 Iris 1:02.20 502 28.17 34.03
29. Dimitar PORYAZOV 18 Briz 1:02.50 495 28.97 33.53
30. Ugur TASBAS 13 Turkiye 1:04.10 459 29.90 34.20
31. Ali Yahya AVCI 13 Turkiye 1:05.14 437 29.47 35.67
32. Teodor ATANASOV 16 Akulite 1:05.17 436 29.37 35.80
33. Deniz Baray TOZ 13 Turkiye 1:05.46 431 30.93 34.53
34. Ahmet Eymen ERBAS 13 Turkiye 1:05.79 424 30.70 35.09
35. Anil ULUSOY 13 Turkiye 1:06.02 420 30.96 35.06
36. Andrei ABLOVATSKII 14 Moldova 1:06.11 418 30.84 35.27
37. Kurtulus AKGULLU 13 Turkiye 1:06.43 412 30.79 35.64
38. Lupan PATRIC ALEXANDRU 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:06.81 405 30.73 36.08
39. Tanase CATALIN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:06.91 403 29.02 37.89
40. Petar PETROV 15 Levski 1:07.06 400 30.45 36.61
41. Emir Furkan AGUR 13 Turkiye 1:07.63 390 31.72 35.91
42. Cinar Yavuz YUCE 13 Turkiye 1:08.19 381 31.93 36.26
43. Gokdeniz Tuna OZDEMIR 13 Turkiye 1:08.73 372 30.58 38.15
44. Slavyan ATANASOV 16 Torpedo 1:09.27 363 31.78 37.49
45. Ali Eren BASER 13 Turkiye 1:09.41 361 31.79 37.62
46. Martin TODOROV 18 Metropol 1:09.59 358 31.84 37.75
47. Martin DENKOV 17 Akulite 1:09.86 354 30.03 39.83
48. Stanimir ILIEV 17 Iris 1:10.17 349 28.71 41.46
49. Omer Kayra KURT 13 Turkiye 1:10.20 349 34.41 35.79
50. Poyraz YUKSEL 13 Turkiye 1:10.33 347 33.08 37.25
51. Nikola KOTEV 14 Akulite 1:10.95 338 31.95 39.00
52. Tan CAKIROGLU 13 Turkiye 1:11.04 337 33.77 37.27
53. Yoan DESEV 14 Olimp 1:15.42 281 32.37 43.05
54. Ognyan IVANOV 14 Sprint Sofia 1:16.85 266 34.49 42.36
55. Simeon ZHELEV 13 Akulite 1:28.18 176 39.29 48.89
56. Valentin VOYNOV 13 Briz 1:39.46 122 42.96 56.50
57. Ognyan OGNYANOV 15 Briz 1:43.77 108 43.22 1:00.55

DSQ Victor HADZHIIVANOV 18 Swim For All Ages 1:23.43 32.38 51.05
WrSt


